ATTENTION: NEVER OPERATE THIS PUMP OUT OF WATER
This pump requires to be submerged in fresh-water only during operation.
MONSOON SERIES
SUBMERSIBLE WATER PUMP
OWNER’S MANUAL
©2017 Anjon Manufacturing. All Rights Reserved 1
PLEASE READ THIS MANUAL
SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Pump
Output
Diameter
Fitting
Output
Diameter
Recommended
Hose
Diameter
Max
Head
Height
Max
Flow
(GPH)
MS-0550 120V,60Hz 54 0.45A 1.5” 1.5” 1.5” 11’ 550
MS-0800 120V,60Hz 82 0.68A 1.5” 1.5” 1.5” 11’ 800
MS-1200 120V,60Hz 144 1.2A 1.5” 1.5” 1.5” 18’ 1,200
MS-1600 120V,60Hz 156 1.3A 1.5” 1.5” 1.5” 18’ 1,600
MS-2000 120V,60Hz 144 1.2A 1.5” 1.5” 1.5” 16’ 2,000
MS-3000 120V,60Hz 192 1.6A 1.5” 1.5” or 2.0” 1.5” - 2.0” 19’ 3,000
MS-4000 120V,60Hz 276 2.3A 2.0” 1.5” or 2.0” 2.0” 21’ 4,000
MS-5200 120V,60Hz 294 2.45A 2.0” 2.0” or 3.0” 2.0” - 3.0” 21’ 5,200
MS-6100 120V,60Hz 354 2.95A 2.0” 2.0” or 3.0” 2.0” - 3.0” 24’ 6,100
MS-8000 120V,60Hz 540 4.5A 2.0” 2.0” or 3.0” 3.0” 26’ 8,000
MS-10000 120V,60Hz 720 6.0A 3.0” 3.0” 3.0” 31’ 10,000
MS-12500 120V,60Hz 960 8.0A 3.0” 3.0” 3.0” 37’ 12,500
©2017 Anjon Manufacturing. All Rights Reserved 2
Attention: This pump is not intended for use by persons, (including children) with reduced physical
sensory or mental capabilities, or lack of experience and knowledge, unless they have been given
supervision or instruction concerning use of the pump by a person responsible for their safety.